PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-306-006

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

55 FT
15528

FAIR VISTA SEC 4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-28-73
7-29-Th
7-29="7h
5-21-79
10-20-81
5-25-83

6-10-97
6-3-02

BRANDON HILL CORPORATION
CASTALIA INCORPORATED

JARRETT, ROBERT & LILLIE MAE
BROWN, HARRY M 111 & BETTE C

PITTS LLOYD E & GARNETTA M

VETERANS AFFATRS ADMINISTRATOR OF

HUGHES MELVIN M SR

HUGHES CHARLOTTE C
WHITELOW MARY JANE

8 TR. C.F.
C.F.

C.F.
C.F.23.00
NO C.F.

NO C.F.

NO SP
SP 40,000

74430
11.00
14.50



